

---

## **PACHET MATERIALE CURATENIE**

I.D.: 49947790

---

Data publicarii	23.09.20	Coduri CPV	39831240-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 958,49 RON - 958,49 RON

---

Descriere: PUBELA BUC 1 22.69 22.69 PUBELA BUC 2 15.125 30.25 COS BATANT BUC 11 36.1345 397.48 MATURA SORG BUC 10 18.487 184.87 GALEATA MOP CU ROTI BUC 6 10.0833 60.5 COADA MOP LEMN BUC 9 4.2022 37.82 BATERIE DUS BUC 1 88.24 88.24 COVOR INTRARE BUC 1 15.13 15.13 LAVETA MICROFIBRA BUC 6 5.0417 30.25 MATURA BUC 2 14.285 28.57 HOLSURUB 4\*30 BUC 60 0.042 2.52 HOLSURUB 6\*30 BUC 60 0.042 2.52 HOLSURUB 4\*20 BUC 40 0.0336 1.34 GLEATA MOP BUC 2 9.665 19.33 COADA MATURA BUC 1 3.36 3.36 LAVETE USCATE BUC 5 4.202 21.01 FOLIE ALUMINIU BUC 2 6.305 12.61 VALOARE TOTALA FARA TVA = 958,49 LE

---